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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES IMPORTED AND
AREA/COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN

Beef Variety Meat; Import

North America
Canada 1220
Mexico 2010
Total

Central America
Honduras 2150
Nicaragua 2190
Costa Rica 2230
Total

South America
Colombia 3010
Uruguay 3550
Total

European Union - 25
Netherlands 4210
Total

Oceania
Australia 6020
New Zealand 6140
Total

Grand Total

QUANTITY

QUANTITY VALUE

01/2003-07/2003  01/2004-07/2004 01/2003-07/2003 01/2004-07/2004

7,750
21
7,772

1
201
152
354

0
1
1

95
95

5,666
2,142
7,808
16,030

3,210
88
3,298

0
306
35
341

1,275
1,276

51
51

3,919
1,229
5,148
10,114

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Beef Variety Meat, Imports

M0206220000
M0206290000
M0206100000
M1602500500
M0206210000
M1602496000

LVR BOV,ED,FRZN
OF BV,ED,NES,FZ
OFF BOV,ED,F/CH
OFF,BOV(XL)PR/PR
TNG BOV,ED,FRZN
MX PK/BF,PRP/PRS

22,709,904
108,862
22,818,766

5,214
309,856
242,499
557,569

0
3,218
3,218

247,954
247,954

14,291,960

4,553,935
18,845,895
42,473,402

12,234,882
157,754
12,392,636

0
626,231
93,786
720,017

3,798
3,809,697
3,813,495

142,589
142,589

13,040,063

3,366,635
16,406,698
33,475,435

Jul-03

=

23
24
49

870
319
1,189
1,244

369

369

48

48

170
170

446
141
587
1,174

QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE
Jul-04

Jul-03

31,986
6,621
38,607

5,214
33,234
38,136
76,584

0
3,218
3,218

0
0

2,305,656

643,374
2,949,030
3,067,439

VALUE

Jul-04

1,541,942
0
1,541,942

0
94,613
0
94,613

0
508,754
508,754

0
0

1,476,628

359,897
1,836,525
3,981,834















